
STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS (FORM 700) SEI SYSTEM LIAISONS 

DEPARTMENT/ADVISORY GROUP 
Administrative Services Department Debbie Applegate dapplegate@santabarbaraca.gov  

(805) 564-5309 
Airport Commission Myndi Hegeman mhegeman@santabarbaraca.gov   (805) 967-7111 
Airport Department Myndi Hegeman mhegeman@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 967-7111 
Architectural Board of Review Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐4535 

Arts Advisory Committee Nicole Grisanti ngrisanti@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5301 
Jen Nichoson jnichoson@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5305 

Building and Fire Code Board of Appeals Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-4535 
City Administrator’ Office Nicole Grisanti ngrisanti@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5301 

Jen Grisanti jgrisanti@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5305 
City Attorney’s Office Ariel Calonne acalonne@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5326 

Leanna Pencek lpencek@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5326 

  Civil Service Commission Susie Gonzalez sgonzalez@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5313 
Community Development Department Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5461 

Mia Martinez mmartinez@santababraraca.gov  (805) 564-5562 
Community Development & Human Services 
Committee 

  Julie Rodriguez   jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov    (805) 564-5461 
 

Community Events and Festivals Committee   Nicole Grisanti ngrisanti@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5301 
  Jen Nichoson jnichoson@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5305 

Creeks Advisory Committee Teasha Blackman tblackman@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5430 
Terri Yamada tyamada@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐5484 

Downtown Parking Committee Victor Garza vgarza@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5656 
Sarah Fox sfox@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 897-2674 

Finance Department Jennifer Disney jdisney@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5334 
Jonathan Abad jabad@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 897‐2546 

Fire Department Carol Lupo clupo@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 564‐5743 
Kerry Hollowell khollowell@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐5744 

 
Fire and Police Commission 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Barbara Sansone bsansone@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 897‐2395 
Rosie Calvillo rcalvillo@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 897‐2401 
 
 
 
 

Fire and Police Pension Commission 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jennifer Disney   jdisney@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5334 
Jonathan Abad jabad@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 897‐2546 
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Harbor Commission Jeanette Prusinski   jprusinski@santabarbaraca.gov (805) 564‐5518 
Dominique Samario dsamario@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5531 

Historic Landmarks Commission Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 564‐4535 
Housing Authority of the City of Santa 
Barbara 

Tiffany Carter tcarter@hacsb.org
 

(805) 965‐1071 
Jennifer Schipa jschipa@hacsb.org

 
(805) 897‐1035 

Housing Authority Commission Tiffany Carter tcarter@hacsb.org (805) 965‐1071 
Jennifer Schipa jschipa@hacsb.org

 
(805) 897‐1035 

Library Department Maria Gordon sgordon@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5608 
Norma Cervantes ncervantes@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐5607 

Living Wage Advisory Committee Jennifer Disney jdisney@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5334 
Jonathan Abad jabad@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 897‐2546 

Mayor and Council Office Debbie Applegate dapplegate@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5309 
Nicole Grisanti ngrisanti@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5301 

Oversight Board Brian Bosse bbosse@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5525 
Parks and Recreation Commission Teasha Blackman tblackman@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5430 

Terri Yamada tyamada@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 564‐5484 
Parks and Recreation Department Teasha Blackman tblackman@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564‐5430 

Terri Yamada tyamada@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 564‐5484 
Planning Commission Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐4535 

Police Department Barbara Sansone   bsansone@sbpd.com  (805) 897‐2395 
Rosie Calvillo rcalvillo@sbpd.com  (805) 897‐2401 

Public Works Department Sarah Fox sfox@santabarbaraca.gov   (805) 897-2674 
Rachelle Pegg rpegg@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 560-7565 

Rental Housing Mediation Task Force Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov  
(805) 564-4535 

Sign Committee Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 564‐4535 
Single Family Design Board Julie Rodriguez jrodriguez@santabarbaraca.gov

 
(805) 564‐4535 

Transportation and Circulation Committee Mindy Jackson mjackson@santabarbaraca.gov   (805) 560-7591 
Sarah Fox sfax@santabarbaraca.gov  

(805) 897-2674 
Water Commission Anne VanBelkom avanbelkom@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 568-1032 

Sarah Fox sfax@santabarbaraca.gov
 

(805) 897-2674 
Waterfront Department Jeanette Prusinski jprusinski@santabarbaraca.gov (805) 564‐5518 

Dominique Samario dsamario@santabarbaraca.gov  (805) 564-5518 
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